300-1 Route 17 South Suite B2
Lodi, NJ 07644
Phone: (973) 594-1800 Fax: (973) 594-1804
BPC2250 Spec – 030111
BluTek Power
Model: BPC2250
Total Power 2550 Watts with 3 – 850W modules

Voltage, Current, Temperature, and Fan
CONNECTOR
AC input – Terminal Blocks
DC output – Bus Bars
Output Connector – P1: DINKLE DT-7N-B01W-05
                                P2: Molex 43045-1612
PIN ASSIGNMENTS
See attached Hook-Up Drawing
NOTES
 Specifications subject to change without notice.
 All dimensions in inches/mm
 Warranty: 2 years
 Weight: 12.5 lbs
VOLTAGE/CURRENT RATING CHART PER CHASSIS (not all available models shown)
Part Number Assignment Voltage Minimum Maximum
BPC2250-050-3A VO1 +5.0V 0A 300.0A
5VSB +5V 0A 2.0A
BPC2250-120-3A VO1 +12V 0A 212.5A
5VSB +5V 0A 2.0A
BPC2250-240-3A VO1 +24V 0A 106.2A
5VSB +5V 0A 2.0A
BPC2250-480-3A VO1 +48V 0A 53.1A
5VSB +5V 0A 2.0A
BPC2250-580-3A VO1 +58V 0A 43.9A
5VSB +5V 0A 2.0A
All Voltages Available from 5V to 58V